
Championnat de France Epee Dames Junior Equipes
DAX

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1856l5)

Classement général

 Rg  Nom  Club 

 1 

 LEVALLOIS 1

     CHAVIGNY Sophie 

     JARASSIER Helen 

     LAGRANDCOURT Coraly 

     MBIIM Solene  

 2 

 CHALONS CHAM 1

     DOQUET Anaelle 

     FRANCILLONNE Oceane 

     GAUDICHAU Lison 

     MARTIN Louise  

 3 

 ANTILLES

     RIMBON Thalia 

     ROSEAULIN Zoe 

     THEOPHILE Alyssa 

     VILLAGEOIS Emma  

 3 

 BEAUVAIS ACA 1

     BONAL Margaux 

     GENIEZ Faustine 

     JEAN CLEMENT Shana Aliyah 

     VERGNES Anna  

 5 

 RODEZ AVEYRO 1

     BAUDINOT Juliette 

     BOUSFIHA Chloe 

     PINIER Clementine 

     ROGER Maenel  

 6 

 NORMANDIE EE 1

     LEDRU Jade 

     LIORZOU Mirana 

     NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thaïs  

 7 

 GRENOBLE PAR 1

     FAURE Lisa 

     HYVERT Lorie 

     KHRAIS AZIBI Ellina 

     VALLON Marie  
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 8 

 DIEPPE FL 1

     DELALANDRE Lison 

     FERNEZ Camille 

     SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde 

     SEILLE Elena  

 9 

 TROYES TG 1

     CASEIRO Lou Ann 

     PELLECUER Apolline 

     ROPOSTE Amélie  

 10 

 PARIS UC 1

     COSTEDOAT Jil 

     FERREIRA ROCHA Lucie 

     HIOLLE Mahault 

     OSSART Chloe  

 11 

 HYERES 1

     FRIESS Margaux 

     KIEFFER Clara 

     LINAIS Leonie  

 12 

 VALLET 1

     ESTADIEU Clotilde 

     JOLIVET Jeanne 

     POUSSARD-LE MEUR Salomé  

 13 

 BEAUVAIS ACA 2

     BECQUERELLE Claire 

     MORTECRETTE Enora 

     MUGNIER Maëlyne  
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Championnat de France Epee Dames Junior Equipes
DAX

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1856l5)

      Tableau de 16

  Tableau de 16   Tableau de 8

   1  LEVALLOIS 1 

 LEVALLOIS 1 

16 

 LEVALLOIS 1 

   9  PARIS UC 1 45/26 >>

 GRENOBLE PAR 1 

8  GRENOBLE PAR 1 45/39 >>

   5  RODEZ AVEYRO 1 

 RODEZ AVEYRO 1 

12  VALLET 1 45/28 >>

 ANTILLES 

   13  BEAUVAIS ACA 2 43/42 >>

 ANTILLES 

4  ANTILLES 45/38 >>

   3  BEAUVAIS ACA 1 

 BEAUVAIS ACA 1 

14 

 BEAUVAIS ACA 1 

   11  HYERES 1 45/42 >>

 NORMANDIE EE 1 

6  NORMANDIE EE 1 45/29 >>

   7  TROYES TG 1 

 DIEPPE FL 1 

10  DIEPPE FL 1 45/44 >>

 CHALONS CHAM 1 

   15 45/31 >>

 CHALONS CHAM 1 

2  CHALONS CHAM 1 

Tableau de 16 : GRENOBLE PAR 1  45/39  PARIS UC 1      ^

GRENOBLE PAR 1 Touches Score Score Touches PARIS UC 1

VALLON Marie 4 4 1 1 FERREIRA ROCHA Lucie

FAURE Lisa 4 8 2 1 OSSART Chloe
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KHRAIS AZIBI Ellina 3 11 7 5 HIOLLE Mahault

FAURE Lisa 5 16 8 1 FERREIRA ROCHA Lucie

VALLON Marie 4 20 12 4 HIOLLE Mahault

KHRAIS AZIBI Ellina 5 25 21 9 OSSART Chloe

FAURE Lisa 4 29 21 0 HIOLLE Mahault

KHRAIS AZIBI Ellina 11 40 33 12 FERREIRA ROCHA Lucie

VALLON Marie 5 45 39 6 OSSART Chloe

Tableau de 16 : VALLET 1  28/45  RODEZ AVEYRO 1      ^

VALLET 1 Touches Score Score Touches RODEZ AVEYRO 1

ESTADIEU Clotilde 5 5 4 4 BAUDINOT Juliette

POUSSARD-LE MEUR Salomé 1 6 10 6 PINIER Clementine

JOLIVET Jeanne 5 11 12 2 ROGER Maenel

POUSSARD-LE MEUR Salomé 2 13 19 7 BAUDINOT Juliette

ESTADIEU Clotilde 1 14 24 5 ROGER Maenel

JOLIVET Jeanne 4 18 30 6 PINIER Clementine

POUSSARD-LE MEUR Salomé 1 19 35 5 ROGER Maenel

JOLIVET Jeanne 5 24 40 5 BAUDINOT Juliette

ESTADIEU Clotilde 4 28 45 5 PINIER Clementine

Tableau de 16 : ANTILLES  45/38  BEAUVAIS ACA 2      ^

ANTILLES Touches Score Score Touches BEAUVAIS ACA 2

THEOPHILE Alyssa 2 2 4 4 MUGNIER Maëlyne

VILLAGEOIS Emma 4 6 10 6 MORTECRETTE Enora

RIMBON Thalia 4 10 15 5 BECQUERELLE Claire

THEOPHILE Alyssa 3 13 17 2 MORTECRETTE Enora

RIMBON Thalia 2 15 21 4 MUGNIER Maëlyne

VILLAGEOIS Emma 11 26 27 6 BECQUERELLE Claire

RIMBON Thalia 7 33 34 7 MORTECRETTE Enora

THEOPHILE Alyssa 7 40 37 3 BECQUERELLE Claire

VILLAGEOIS Emma 5 45 38 1 MUGNIER Maëlyne

Tableau de 16 : NORMANDIE EE 1  45/29  HYERES 1      ^

NORMANDIE EE 1 Touches Score Score Touches HYERES 1

NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thaïs 5 5 1 1 FRIESS Margaux
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LIORZOU Mirana 2 7 7 6 LINAIS Leonie

LEDRU Jade 6 13 11 4 KIEFFER Clara

LIORZOU Mirana 6 19 13 2 FRIESS Margaux

NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thaïs 3 22 15 2 KIEFFER Clara

LEDRU Jade 8 30 18 3 LINAIS Leonie

LIORZOU Mirana 5 35 25 7 KIEFFER Clara

LEDRU Jade 5 40 27 2 FRIESS Margaux

NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thaïs 5 45 29 2 LINAIS Leonie

Tableau de 16 : DIEPPE FL 1  45/44  TROYES TG 1      ^

DIEPPE FL 1 Touches Score Score Touches TROYES TG 1

SEILLE Elena 5 5 3 3 CASEIRO Lou Ann

SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde 2 7 6 3 ROPOSTE Amélie

FERNEZ Camille 4 11 12 6 PELLECUER Apolline

SEILLE Elena 7 18 15 3 ROPOSTE Amélie

FERNEZ Camille 4 22 24 9 CASEIRO Lou Ann

SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde 6 28 30 6 PELLECUER Apolline

FERNEZ Camille 5 33 35 5 ROPOSTE Amélie

SEILLE Elena 5 38 40 5 PELLECUER Apolline

SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde 7 45 44 4 CASEIRO Lou Ann

Tableau de 8 : GRENOBLE PAR 1  26/45  LEVALLOIS 1      ^

GRENOBLE PAR 1 Touches Score Score Touches LEVALLOIS 1

FAURE Lisa 4 4 5 5 MBIIM Solene

VALLON Marie 2 6 9 4 JARASSIER Helen

KHRAIS AZIBI Ellina 3 9 15 6 CHAVIGNY Sophie

FAURE Lisa 2 11 20 5 JARASSIER Helen

KHRAIS AZIBI Ellina 5 16 25 5 MBIIM Solene

VALLON Marie 1 17 30 5 CHAVIGNY Sophie

KHRAIS AZIBI Ellina 1 18 35 5 JARASSIER Helen

FAURE Lisa 7 25 40 5 CHAVIGNY Sophie

VALLON Marie 1 26 45 5 MBIIM Solene

Tableau de 8 : ANTILLES  43/42  RODEZ AVEYRO 1      ^

ANTILLES Touches Score Score Touches RODEZ AVEYRO 1
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THEOPHILE Alyssa 3 3 5 5 PINIER Clementine

VILLAGEOIS Emma 4 7 10 5 BOUSFIHA Chloe

ROSEAULIN Zoe 5 12 14 4 BAUDINOT Juliette

THEOPHILE Alyssa 1 13 19 5 BOUSFIHA Chloe

ROSEAULIN Zoe 8 21 24 5 PINIER Clementine

VILLAGEOIS Emma 9 30 28 4 BAUDINOT Juliette

ROSEAULIN Zoe 2 32 33 5 BOUSFIHA Chloe

THEOPHILE Alyssa 4 36 37 4 BAUDINOT Juliette

VILLAGEOIS Emma 7 43 42 5 PINIER Clementine

Tableau de 8 : NORMANDIE EE 1  42/45  BEAUVAIS ACA 1      ^

NORMANDIE EE 1 Touches Score Score Touches BEAUVAIS ACA 1

NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thaïs 4 4 4 4 JEAN CLEMENT Shana Aliyah

LIORZOU Mirana 2 6 8 4 BONAL Margaux

LEDRU Jade 4 10 14 6 GENIEZ Faustine

LIORZOU Mirana 4 14 17 3 JEAN CLEMENT Shana Aliyah

NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thaïs 5 19 18 1 GENIEZ Faustine

LEDRU Jade 5 24 28 10 BONAL Margaux

LIORZOU Mirana 2 26 31 3 GENIEZ Faustine

LEDRU Jade 8 34 37 6 JEAN CLEMENT Shana Aliyah

NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thaïs 8 42 45 8 BONAL Margaux

Tableau de 8 : CHALONS CHAM 1  45/31  DIEPPE FL 1      ^

CHALONS CHAM 1 Touches Score Score Touches DIEPPE FL 1

DOQUET Anaelle 3 3 3 3 SEILLE Elena

MARTIN Louise 5 8 8 5 SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde

FRANCILLONNE Oceane 7 15 10 2 FERNEZ Camille

MARTIN Louise 3 18 13 3 SEILLE Elena

DOQUET Anaelle 7 25 17 4 FERNEZ Camille

FRANCILLONNE Oceane 5 30 19 2 SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde

MARTIN Louise 5 35 21 2 FERNEZ Camille

FRANCILLONNE Oceane 5 40 28 7 SEILLE Elena

DOQUET Anaelle 5 45 31 3 SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde
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Championnat de France U20 équipes Dames

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1857f3)

      Tableau de 8

  5e place   Tableau N2 de 4   Tableau de 8

   1  LYON SE 1 

 PARIS TA 1 
Arbitre: LEROUGE

Frederic CABRIES OC
 LYON SE 1 

8  PARIS TA 1 45/23 >>

 NANTES NEC 1 
Arbitre: BOULAY Thomas VAL

D ORGE

45/33 >>    5  MONTREUIL CA 1 

 NANTES NEC 1 Arbitre: SUMAC Yannick 
 MONTREUIL CA

1 

4  NANTES NEC 1 45/39 >>

 NANTES

NEC 1 

Arbitre: HAMON

Jonathan LYON SE

45/38 >>    3  BLR92 1 

 REIMS CE 1 
Arbitre: HERRMANN

Amaury PARIS RCF
 BLR92 1 

6  REIMS CE 1 45/27 >>

 MELUN VDS 1 
Arbitre: HERRMANN

Amaury PARIS RCF

45/43 >>    7  MELUN VDS 1 

 MELUN VDS 1 
Arbitre: CHAGNON

Theo MEUNG LOIRE

 BORDEAUX EC

1 

2  BORDEAUX EC 1 45/20 >>

Tableau de 8 : PARIS TA 1  23/45  LYON SE 1      ^

PARIS TA 1 Touches Score Score Touches LYON SE 1

MARCAILLOU Victoire 0 0 2 2 FOURNIGUET Josephine

THEPAUT Venissia 5 5 4 2 PARRA Emily

COSTANTINI Philippine 2 7 15 11 TAJAN Morgane

MARCAILLOU Victoire 4 11 18 3 PARRA Emily

COSTANTINI Philippine 0 11 25 7 FOURNIGUET Josephine

THEPAUT Venissia 4 15 28 3 TAJAN Morgane

COSTANTINI Philippine 1 16 35 7 PARRA Emily

MARCAILLOU Victoire 4 20 38 3 TAJAN Morgane

THEPAUT Venissia 3 23 45 7 FOURNIGUET Josephine
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Tableau de 8 : NANTES NEC 1  39/45  MONTREUIL CA 1      ^

NANTES NEC 1 Touches Score Score Touches MONTREUIL CA 1

BONNY Esther 3 3 4 4 ELHAMS Hajar

LIGNIER Adele Rose 0 3 10 6 AUDIBERT Alicia

BREARD Lila 9 12 15 5 REMIR Ludivine

LIGNIER Adele Rose 2 14 20 5 ELHAMS Hajar

BONNY Esther 6 20 25 5 REMIR Ludivine

BREARD Lila 0 20 30 5 AUDIBERT Alicia

LIGNIER Adele Rose 4 24 35 5 REMIR Ludivine

BREARD Lila 8 32 40 5 ELHAMS Hajar

BONNY Esther 7 39 45 5 AUDIBERT Alicia

Tableau de 8 : REIMS CE 1  27/45  BLR92 1      ^

REIMS CE 1 Touches Score Score Touches BLR92 1

DARDE Cyrielle 5 5 1 1 BRUGHERA Chiara

BOETE Marie 2 7 6 5 FEI Ruo Qiu

CALMUS Guillemette 8 15 14 8 BONNET Ilona

BOETE Marie 1 16 20 6 BRUGHERA Chiara

DARDE Cyrielle 8 24 30 10 BONNET Ilona

CALMUS Guillemette 0 24 30 0 FEI Ruo Qiu

BOETE Marie 0 24 35 5 BONNET Ilona

CALMUS Guillemette 1 25 40 5 BRUGHERA Chiara

DARDE Cyrielle 2 27 45 5 FEI Ruo Qiu

Tableau de 8 : BORDEAUX EC 1  45/20  MELUN VDS 1      ^

BORDEAUX EC 1 Touches Score Score Touches MELUN VDS 1

ROUSSEAU Marion 2 2 5 5 ROGER Garance

NAYL Emmie 8 10 8 3 TISSIER Oriane

ECK Fiona 5 15 8 0 MIKA Emma

ROUSSEAU Marion 5 20 10 2 TISSIER Oriane

ECK Fiona 5 25 13 3 ROGER Garance

NAYL Emmie 5 30 17 4 MIKA Emma

ECK Fiona 5 35 18 1 TISSIER Oriane

ROUSSEAU Marion 5 40 18 0 MIKA Emma

NAYL Emmie 5 45 20 2 ROGER Garance
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Tableau N2 de 4 : NANTES NEC 1  45/33  PARIS TA 1      ^

NANTES NEC 1 Touches Score Score Touches PARIS TA 1

BONNY Esther 5 5 1 1 MARCAILLOU Victoire

JOSSO Shirley 1 6 9 8 THEPAUT Venissia

BREARD Lila 5 11 15 6 COSTANTINI Philippine

JOSSO Shirley 5 16 20 5 MARCAILLOU Victoire

BONNY Esther 9 25 22 2 COSTANTINI Philippine

BREARD Lila 4 29 28 6 THEPAUT Venissia

JOSSO Shirley 6 35 31 3 COSTANTINI Philippine

BREARD Lila 5 40 32 1 MARCAILLOU Victoire

BONNY Esther 5 45 33 1 THEPAUT Venissia

Tableau N2 de 4 : MELUN VDS 1  45/43  REIMS CE 1      ^

MELUN VDS 1 Touches Score Score Touches REIMS CE 1

MORET Ludivine 0 0 5 5 DARDE Cyrielle

ROGER Garance 10 10 7 2 BOETE Marie

TISSIER Oriane 2 12 12 5 CALMUS Guillemette

MORET Ludivine 3 15 18 6 BOETE Marie

TISSIER Oriane 4 19 21 3 DARDE Cyrielle

ROGER Garance 6 25 27 6 CALMUS Guillemette

TISSIER Oriane 1 26 33 6 BOETE Marie

MORET Ludivine 7 33 36 3 CALMUS Guillemette

ROGER Garance 12 45 43 7 DARDE Cyrielle

5e place : MELUN VDS 1  38/45  NANTES NEC 1      ^

MELUN VDS 1 Touches Score Score Touches NANTES NEC 1

MIKA Emma 0 0 5 5 BONNY Esther

ROGER Garance 5 5 10 5 JOSSO Shirley

MORET Ludivine 6 11 15 5 BREARD Lila

MIKA Emma 8 19 16 1 JOSSO Shirley

MORET Ludivine 4 23 23 7 BONNY Esther

ROGER Garance 4 27 30 7 BREARD Lila

MORET Ludivine 4 31 33 3 JOSSO Shirley

MIKA Emma 1 32 38 5 BREARD Lila
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ROGER Garance 6 38 45 7 BONNY Esther
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Championnat de France Epee Dames Junior Equipes
DAX

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1856l5)

      Tableau N1

  Tableau N1   Final

   1  LEVALLOIS 1 

 LEVALLOIS 1 

4  ANTILLES 45/31 >>

 LEVALLOIS 1 

   3  BEAUVAIS ACA 1 29/28 >>

 CHALONS CHAM 1 

2  CHALONS CHAM 1 45/39 >>

Tableau N1 : ANTILLES  31/45  LEVALLOIS 1      ^

ANTILLES Touches Score Score Touches LEVALLOIS 1

VILLAGEOIS Emma 5 5 4 4 CHAVIGNY Sophie

ROSEAULIN Zoe 3 8 10 6 MBIIM Solene

THEOPHILE Alyssa 4 12 15 5 JARASSIER Helen

ROSEAULIN Zoe 5 17 20 5 CHAVIGNY Sophie

VILLAGEOIS Emma 5 22 25 5 JARASSIER Helen

THEOPHILE Alyssa 2 24 28 3 MBIIM Solene

ROSEAULIN Zoe 3 27 33 5 JARASSIER Helen

THEOPHILE Alyssa 2 29 40 7 CHAVIGNY Sophie

VILLAGEOIS Emma 2 31 45 5 MBIIM Solene

Tableau N1 : CHALONS CHAM 1  45/39  BEAUVAIS ACA 1      ^

CHALONS CHAM 1 Touches Score Score Touches BEAUVAIS ACA 1

FRANCILLONNE Oceane 4 4 4 4 BONAL Margaux

DOQUET Anaelle 1 5 6 2 VERGNES Anna

MARTIN Louise 4 9 11 5 JEAN CLEMENT Shana Aliyah

FRANCILLONNE Oceane 4 13 14 3 VERGNES Anna

MARTIN Louise 9 22 20 6 BONAL Margaux

DOQUET Anaelle 6 28 23 3 JEAN CLEMENT Shana Aliyah

MARTIN Louise 5 33 27 4 VERGNES Anna
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FRANCILLONNE Oceane 3 36 30 3 JEAN CLEMENT Shana Aliyah

DOQUET Anaelle 9 45 39 9 BONAL Margaux

Final : CHALONS CHAM 1  28/29  LEVALLOIS 1      ^

CHALONS CHAM 1 Touches Score Score Touches LEVALLOIS 1

DOQUET Anaelle 1 1 2 2 CHAVIGNY Sophie

MARTIN Louise 2 3 6 4 MBIIM Solene

FRANCILLONNE Oceane 6 9 9 3 JARASSIER Helen

MARTIN Louise 6 15 18 9 CHAVIGNY Sophie

DOQUET Anaelle 0 15 21 3 JARASSIER Helen

FRANCILLONNE Oceane 4 19 23 2 MBIIM Solene

MARTIN Louise 3 22 26 3 JARASSIER Helen

FRANCILLONNE Oceane 5 27 27 1 CHAVIGNY Sophie

DOQUET Anaelle 1 28 29 2 MBIIM Solene
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Championnat de France Epee Dames Junior Equipes
DAX

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1856l5)

      Tableau N2

  Tableau N2   5th place

   1  GRENOBLE PAR 1 

 RODEZ AVEYRO 1 

4  RODEZ AVEYRO 1 45/27 >>

 RODEZ AVEYRO 1 

   3  NORMANDIE EE 1 45/35 >>

 NORMANDIE EE 1 

2  DIEPPE FL 1 45/41 >>

Tableau N2 : RODEZ AVEYRO 1  45/27  GRENOBLE PAR 1      ^

RODEZ AVEYRO 1 Touches Score Score Touches GRENOBLE PAR 1

BOUSFIHA Chloe 5 5 3 3 KHRAIS AZIBI Ellina

PINIER Clementine 5 10 5 2 FAURE Lisa

BAUDINOT Juliette 5 15 8 3 VALLON Marie

BOUSFIHA Chloe 5 20 11 3 FAURE Lisa

BAUDINOT Juliette 5 25 14 3 KHRAIS AZIBI Ellina

PINIER Clementine 5 30 15 1 VALLON Marie

BAUDINOT Juliette 5 35 23 8 FAURE Lisa

BOUSFIHA Chloe 5 40 24 1 VALLON Marie

PINIER Clementine 5 45 27 3 KHRAIS AZIBI Ellina

Tableau N2 : DIEPPE FL 1  41/45  NORMANDIE EE 1      ^

DIEPPE FL 1 Touches Score Score Touches NORMANDIE EE 1

SEILLE Elena 5 5 4 4 NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thaïs

SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde 3 8 5 1 LIORZOU Mirana

FERNEZ Camille 3 11 11 6 LEDRU Jade

SEILLE Elena 3 14 13 2 LIORZOU Mirana

FERNEZ Camille 5 19 24 11 NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thaïs

SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde 6 25 30 6 LEDRU Jade

FERNEZ Camille 0 25 32 2 LIORZOU Mirana
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SEILLE Elena 5 30 37 5 LEDRU Jade

SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde 11 41 45 8 NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thaïs

5th place : NORMANDIE EE 1  35/45  RODEZ AVEYRO 1      ^

NORMANDIE EE 1 Touches Score Score Touches RODEZ AVEYRO 1

NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thaïs 3 3 1 1 BOUSFIHA Chloe

LIORZOU Mirana 2 5 5 4 PINIER Clementine

LEDRU Jade 5 10 12 7 BAUDINOT Juliette

LIORZOU Mirana 4 14 15 3 BOUSFIHA Chloe

NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thaïs 4 18 22 7 BAUDINOT Juliette

LEDRU Jade 4 22 27 5 PINIER Clementine

LIORZOU Mirana 6 28 32 5 BAUDINOT Juliette

LEDRU Jade 0 28 37 5 BOUSFIHA Chloe

NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thaïs 7 35 45 8 PINIER Clementine
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